House Rent Allowance 12,667.00
Leave Travel Allowance 2,500.00
Other Allowances 29,010.00

Medical Insurance 1,786.00
Provident Fund 1,800.00
Professional Tax 208.00
Income Tax 4,115.00

Total Earnings 75,844.00 Total Deductions 7,909.00
Net Amount ₹ 67,935.00

Amount (in words):

INR Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Five Only

This is a Computer Generated Pay Slip